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LM 60, Muzi
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LP 60, Open
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ENTRICHEL Ale$
HRCKULAK David
NYMBURSKY Petr
SMETANA Frantigek
HALODA Vladimir
KARKULIN Adam
RAJNOHA Josef
VARGA Miroslav
SMETANA Kamil
SIR Martin

HUMES Adam
BARTOSEK Marek
KARLIK Ondfej
ALBRECHT Bruno
HUDYMAC Jakub
MISKAR Martin
KAHAN Petr
VESELY Lukas$
VONDRACEK Daniel
SMOLNY Ondfej
PUHLOVSKY JiFi
TKADLEC Miroslav
KYCEK Mirosl

SUK Vojtéch
NEUMANN Karel
PAVIiZA Michal
SZABADOS Richard
ZAPLATILEK Ondfrej
RAMBOUSEK Pavel
HRUBES Vilém
ZAPLATILEK Martin
KREJCI Jakub
NEUMANN Tomas

TENK Ondfej
SCHEJBAL Pavel
KRSEK Krystof
SKOPOVY Pavel
MARECEK Jifi
DEDOVA Alzbéta
POJER Martin
HORVATH David
PESEK Tomas
TOMSICEK Amos
PATRICNY Jan
KOSEK Jakub

RP 2x30, Open

1

STRNAD Martin

1995
1992
1995
1997
1985
1995
1956
1960
1973
1997
2004
1989
1985
2005
2003
1997
2003
2004
1959
2009
2001
1957
1955
2004
1963
1966
1973
2004
1956
1951
1973
2004
1993

2004
2000
1999
1969
1980
2002
2000
1999
1992
2001
2001
1985

1974

37534
35342
35200
39012
30494
35065
8332
3266
17777
39367
40399
34460
25406
41667
41706
37285
40842
41090
937
42572
39875
5035
7683
41586
36782
10611
2168
40713
7020
4120
44000
42332
35843

41195
40293
39265
4025

12158
40369
41783
39927
41732
41070
42499
41499

4426

370
370
370
370
370
190
159
370
551
190
162
15

551
370

551
55
370
32
108
253
272
15
15
600
170
311
162
43
353
162
15
600

106
12
398
232
12
175
232
258
54
69
253
885

12

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Prezletice

SSK Chrastava

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Nivnice

SSK Prezletice

SSK Slatina Brno
SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Nivnice

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Opava

SSK Nivnice

SSK LOYD

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Podébrady
SSK Rakovnik

SSK Sezemice

SSK Sumperk - Temenice
SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Plzer - Slovany
SSK pfi MO Praha
SSK Plzen - Doubravka
SSK DLM Most

SSK Slatina Brno
SSK Décin

SSK Pelhfimov

SSK Slatina Brno
SSK Plzer - Slovany
SSK pfi MO Praha

SSK Spartak Bilovec

SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Horni BeneSov

SSK Policie Rapid Plzer
SSK Olymp Plzeh

SSK BeneSov

SSK Policie Rapid Plzen
SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov
SSK Hradec Kralové - Trebe$
SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Sezemice

SSK Tovacov

SSK Olymp Plzen

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

595.50
595.50
594.05
592.00
591.50
590.00
588.50
588.00
588.00
587.50
587.00
587.00
586.00
586.00
585.50
583.00
582.50
581.00
580.50
580.00
579.00
579.00
578.50
578.50
577.50
575.00
572.50
572.00
566.50

0.00

0.00

536.00
531.00
509.50
507.50
488.50
487.00
486.50
469.50
430.00
252.50

0.00

levak
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
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TEHAN Tomas
TUPY Antonin
RAMPULA Matgj
DUBOVY JindFich
SLECHTA Radek Josef
KRAJC Petr
KOPRIVNIKAR Jifi
LIPOVSKY Milan
BARTOS Jan
MIREJOVSKA Anna
KOUNOVSKY Jiti
CUPKA Filip

MARIK David
RJASKO Matg;
STAREK Martin
MARECEK St&pan
LANGER Miroslav
RENNER Boris

KATZ Klaudie
MACHOVA Lucie
MIKULCIKOVA Katefina
NYMBURSKA Pavlina
HELESICOVA Barbora
KOZURIKOVA Daniela
JANDOVA Sarka
KASIPOVISOVA Anne-Maria
DLABKOVA Alzbéta
VYKOUPILOVA Iva
MULLEROVA Michaela
STUMPOVA Eva
FOUNOVA Marie
SUBRTOVA Daniela
KORCAKOVA Tereza
KREJCOVA Ivana
VALEKOVA Denisa
MASTNA Katefina

SP 30+30, Open
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DUBOVY JindFich
KRAJC Petr
SCHEJBALOVA Veronika
SKORPIL Vaclav
TENK Ondfej
GAJANOVA Lenka
CUNDA Martin
CUPKA Filip
TICHACKOVA Klara
KLAILOVA Helena
WITTKOVA Michaela
STREDOVA Katefina

1989
1999
2000
1993
2006
2002
2001
1980
2008
2007
2002
2006
2003
2005
2002
2008
2000
1965

2005
2005
2004
2005
1998
1987
1998
2001
1986
2004
2005
2007
2007
1993
2008
1975
2004
2003

1993
2002
2000
2005
2004
1982
2005
2006
2005
2001
2004
2002

33807
39374
39402
34485
43379
41934
41073
25782
43511
43003
40663
42987
40784
43843
41278
43931
42337
45293

39967
41079
40432
40679
40246
30740
37140
41128
26001
41802
43180
43844
43019
37744
43558
6374

44569
40782

34485
41934
40292
43044
41195
41722
42288
42987
41512
40778
42449
40774

370
370
370
370
543
373
159
139
405
156
69

224
15

156
95

15

200
224

370
370
370
202
370
32

202
15

54

162
253
15

735
190
15

420
253
370

370
373
12

69

106
353
224
224
370
370
126
370

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Louny

SSK Kovona Karvina
SSK Chrastava

SSK Zbysov

SSK Chomutov

SSK Hvézda

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK Plzern - Slovany
SSK Hvézda

SSK Skoda Vrchlabi
SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Manusice

SSK Policie CR Ostrava

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Cernovice

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Bohemia Podébrady

SSK Cernovice
SSK Plzeri - Slovany

SSK Hradec Kralové - Trebe$§

SSK Slatina Brno
SSK Sezemice

SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Prezletice

SSK Plzer - Slovany
SSK Teplice

SSK Sezemice

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Kovona Karvina
SSK Olymp Plzeh

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Spartak Bilovec
SSK Pelhfimov

SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Opava

SSK Dukla Plzen

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
567.00
561.00
551.00
548.00
546.00
538.50
531.50
526.50
525.50
523.50
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

617.00
589.00
587.00
587.00
583.50
583.00
582.00
581.00
578.50
576.50
575.50
571.00
570.50
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
570.00
566.00
565.50
564.00
562.50
559.50
558.50

PS

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107



13 STAREK Martin 2002 41278 95  SSK Skoda Vrchlabi 553.00 108

14 HRUBESOVA Nella 2006 43579 370 SSK Dukla Plzen 551.00 109
15 STRYCEK Denis 2006 41864 175 SSK Benesov 550.50 110
16 RENNER Boris 1965 45293 224 SSK Policie CR Ostrava 549.00 111
17 BIGOSOVA Natalie - Anna 2005 43659 224 SSK Policie CR Ostrava 547.50 112
18 VINCIK Véclav 2010 44397 543 SSK Louny 545.50 113
19 FLODEROVA Klara 2006 42886 156 SSK Hvézda 540.00 114
20 SIMETOVA Nicol 2008 44373 370 SSK Dukla Plzen 540.00 115
21 FIALA Jakub 2007 43561 370 SSK Dukla Plzen 537.00 116
22 JOKALA Martin 2006 43079 95 SSK Skoda Vrchlabi 534.50 117
23 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzef 534.50 118
24 FIEDLER Jan 2009 44394 543 SSK Louny 527.00 119
25 STRYCKOVA Monika 2004 42350 175 SSK Benesov 525.50 120
26 HULIK Zdené&k 1970 676 107 SSK Nové Lesy 276.00 121
27 MOTYKOVA Amalie 2006 44026 224 SSK Policie CR Ostrava 264.50 122
28 CMUGR Tomas 1979 34207 37  SSK Dvory 0.00 123
StP 3x20, Open 124
1 DUBOVY Jindfich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzeh 0.00 126
2 KRAJC Petr 2002 41934 373 SSK Kovona Karvina 0.00 127
3 RAMPULA Matéj 2000 39402 370 SSK Dukla Plzefi 0.00 128
4 TEHAN Tomas 1989 33807 370 SSK Dukla Plzefi 0.00 129
5 TUPY Antonin 1999 39374 370 SSK Dukla Plzefi 0.00 130
6 HEJNA Vojtéch 2000 39895 12  SSK OLYMP Plzefi 562.50 131
7 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 224 SSK Policie CR Ostrava 539.00 132
8 CUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie CR Ostrava 530.50 133
9 SKOPOVY Pavel 1969 4025 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzef 529.00 134
10 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzen 502.50 135
VP 30+30, Muzi 136
1 DUBOVY JindFich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzefi 0.00 138
2 RAMPULA Matgj 2000 39402 370 SSK Dukla Plzefi 0.00 139
3 TEHAN Tomas 1989 33807 370 SSK Dukla Plzefi 0.00 140
4 TUPY Antonin 1999 39374 370 SSK Dukla Plzen 0.00 141
5 KUBES Martin 1967 40486 232 SSKPlana 570.50 142
6 SKUPA Jindfich 1962 3970 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzef 561.50 143
7 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzen 534.00 144
8 SKOPOVY Pavel 1969 4025 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzef 272.00 145
9 STAREK Martin 2002 41278 95  SSK Skoda Vrchlabi 242.50 146
VzPi 60, Open 147
1 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 224 SSK Policie CR Ostrava 0.00 149
2 DUBOVY Jindfich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzef 0.00 150
3 SCHEJBALOVA Veronika 2000 40292 12  SSK Olymp Plzeh 0.00 151
4 TENK Ondfrej 2004 41195 106 SSK Spartak Bilovec 0.00 152
5 SKORPIL Vaclav 2005 43044 69 SSK DUEL Praha 0.00 153
6 LIPOVSKY Milan 1980 25782 139 SSK Zbysov 568.50 154
7 PETERA Lubomir 1976 38603 54 SSK Hradec Kralové - Trebe§ 566.00 155
8 SKOPOVY Pavel 1969 4025 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzen 565.50 156
9 HULIK Zden&k 1970 676 107 SSK Nové Lesy 564.50 157
10 STOLIN Michal 1977 43447 107 SSK Nové Lesy 564.00 158
11 SIMETOVA Nicol 2008 44373 370 SSK Dukla Plzer 562.00 159
12 STREDOVA Katefina 2002 40774 370 SSK Dukla Pizen 561.00 160



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

TICHACKOVA Klara
MARECEK Jifi
TILNAK Tomas
PATRICNY Jan
POJER Martin
BIGOSOVA Natalie - Anna
MOTYKOVA Amalie
HORVATH David
CHMEL Jakub
KOCOUROVA Simona
FLODEROVA Klara
SMEJDA Jaroslav
STRYCKOVA Monika
JOKALA Martin
BARTOS Jan
STRYCEK Denis

2005
1980
2004
2001
2000
2005
2006
1999
2004
1974
2006
1955
2004
2006
2008
2006

41512
12158
43170
42499
41783
43659
44026
39927
43043
45005
42886
11299
42350
43079
44742
41864

370
12

232
253
232
224
224
258
69

232
156
95

175
95

370
175

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Policie Rapid Plzen
SSK Sezemice

SSK Policie Rapid Plzen
SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov
SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Policie Rapid Plzer
SSK Hvézda

SSK Skoda Vrchlabi
SSK BeneSov

SSK Skoda Vrchlabi
SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK BeneSov

560.00
559.50
558.00
550.00
548.50
548.00
547.50
542.50
539.50
537.00
536.50
528.00
520.00
449.50
365.00
364.00

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176



